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ISIN: BRGOAUACNPRS

Overview
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Price
10.16 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.66% (-0.39)

BRGOAUACNPRS8
GOAU4

Bovespa

BRL

Industry

Stock

624 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

10.15 BRL (500)
10.16 BRL (2,300)
10.11 BRL
10.24 BRL
10.03 BRL
10.5465 BRL
10.150696 BRL
6,543,300
66,419,052.00
10,832

2,300

WKN: GOAU4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRGOAUACNPR8&ID_NOTATION=1995888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1f5f0a0455001d69ec24b881fc5815a3458fe8bb64c52223cbdf9911da3014e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=629fa6be762c19b3a&time=1723909985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2e1816ecfa92a53bba56bc91e40ae6651c51b08396e30b23203e33cab1870be&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa25220792599e0fb&time=1723909985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7da2a4fb4576339d4756162520f88a54a2ec4e4a7b0dc4f6f9da0b58adbbdf59&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ad67faf526c573d5&time=1723909985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=356531ba137fd30dbb9d7faf512da9d17d49eca148ac38457cb47204047550c0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a617430bc882d75a&time=1723909985&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b920f2d8e222ba7b817b8dd57aca05e051e05bc0bbc7db20c96fc4a56d1850&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04144fb6d3625647b&time=1723909985&tool=RSC

METALURGICA GERDAU SA PRF NPV

Details

2024/08/15 22:07:47

Price
10.16 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-3.66% (-0.39)

BRGOAUACNPRS8
GOAU4

Bovespa

BRL

Industry

Stock

624 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.15 BRL (500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.16 BRL (2,300)
Open 10.11 BRL
High 10.24 BRL
Low 10.03 BRL
Close (prev. day) 10.5465 BRL
VWAP 10.150696 BRL
Volume (pcs) 6,543,300
Trading volume 66,419,052.00
Number of trades 10,832
Last size 2,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.78% -16.17% -28.85%
Perf (abs.) +0.37 -1.96 -4.12
Beta 1.07 0.96 0.97
Volatility 23.62 26.57 33.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.14 BRL (6,303,700
10.52 BRL (5,649,207
10.62 BRL (7,547,602

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

10.62 BRL (8,370,916)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

11.65 BRL (2024/05/06
9.60 BRL (2024/03/15
12.35 BRL (2023/08/16
9.60 BRL (2024/03/15

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Bovespa 2024/08/15 22:07 10.16 BRL 66.42 10,832

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1995888

METALURGICA GERDAU SA PRF NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

GERDAU

Contact Details
MET GERDAU

23560900 Rio de Janeiro - 23560900 Rio de
Janeiro

Telefon: +51 3323 2000
Fax: +51 3323 2281
E-mail: inform@gerdau.com.br
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